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MUSKEGON AREA DISTRICT LIBRARY NORTON SHORES BRANCH   UN   NOR 
705 Seminole Rd (map)      MAIN NUMBER: (231) 780-8844 

Norton Shores, MI  49441  FAX: (231) 780-5436 

www.madl.org  E-MAIL: nor@madl.org  

     

 Lead Librarian III: Holly Pelkey hpelkey@madl.org  

 Youth Services Lead  Jennifer Spangler jspangler@madl.org  

 Librarian I    

 Library Assistant I Bryn Case bcase@madl.org  

 Library Assistant I Diana Jancek djancek@madl.org  

 Library Assistant I Karen Lomasiewicz klomasiewicz@madl.org  

 Library Assistant I Laurel Robillard lrobillard@madl.org  

 Library Assistant I Susan Deckinga sdeckinga@madl.org  

 Library Assistant I: Patty Alcala palcala@madl.org  

 Library Assistant I: Jonathan Blocher Jblocher@madl.org  

    

 Hours Open: Hours: M T 9-7; W 11-7; Th F Sat 9-5 

From Labor Day to Memorial Day also Sun 1-5 

 

  

https://goo.gl/maps/mYHPESgpWABcjXW59
mailto:nor@madl.org

